Sl.

No.

Name of creditor

M/s. Amra Traders
Malpani Complex,
Bengenakhowa Grant, P.O.
Golaghat - 785702, Assam

E : amratraders20@gmail.com

Total:

Annexure-8
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Bhumya Tea Company Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 05.04.2022; List of creditors as on: 21.05.2022

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of
Wheth Amount of | any mutual| Amount of Amount of
ether : . .
. . Amount of claim .| Amount covered by | Amount covered . . contingent | dues, that | claim not claim under
Date of receipt Amount claimed admitted Nature of claim security interest by guarantee r::tt:gl % of voting share in CoC claim may be set| admitted verification
' off

18.04.2022 3,000,000 3,000,000 |Security Deposit NIL - No NIL - - - -
3,000,000.00 3,000,000.00 - - - - -

UBQ(,
4

P Regn. No.\%»

/1P-P01482
12018-19/
12251

Page 9 of 10

(Amount in INR)

Remarks, if
any



